Einwegspule Standard Holz

Artikel Nr.:
Flansch @:
Kern @:

Zentralbohrung @:

Breite liber alles:
Wickelbreite:

Spulengewicht ca.:

Maximale Tragfahigkeit:

KABELTROMMEL GMBH & CO.KG

E108-70HT

d1
d2

d4

L1

L2

E108-70HT
1000 mm
450 mm

85 mm

628 mm
560 mm

36 kg
700 kg
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Irrtimer und technische Anderungen vorbehalten



